


The                            logo 

TM

is your assurance of  environmentally preferred 
building materials from manufacturers you can 
trust.  Hayward has the knowledge, experience, 
products and services to make building green 
second nature.  Hayward is committed to bringing 

information and dependable products to you
On Time And Complete.

Hayward EnviroSmart Products
are high quality, dependable products.  Their  environmental  

claims  have  been  vigorously  scrutinized  by  our sustainability 
team to determine that they have real environmental values in at 

least one of  the following categories:

   .  Resource Efficiency & Longevity

   .  Human Health

   .  Healthy Forests



Product Guide
&

Environmental Values

TM



Concrete 03000

DIVISIONS

03000-1.1 Column Form
03000-2.1 Rebar Supports

06000-18.1  Gun and Hand Driven Nails 
TM

Environmentally Preferred
Building Materials

   

     Site Construction 02000

 
02000-1.1  Erosion Control

 Doors & Windows 08000

08000-1.1 Energy Efficient Windows 
08000-2.1 Solatube Lights
08000-3.1 Velux Skylights

08000-6.1 FSC-Certified Doors

08000-4.1 FSC-Certified Windows

08000-5.1 FSC-Certified Mouldings

06000-17.1 Hayward Tru-Drive Gun Nails

06000-1.1    AdvanTech OSB

06000-2.1    Homasote Sound Barrier
06000-3.1    PureBond Formaldehyde-Free
                    (Hardwood Plywood) 

 PL Premium Polyurethane Adhesive
       

06000-15.1   EcoTimber Healthy Bond Adhesive

 Wood & Plastics 06000

  

Industrial Supplies

 Finishes 09000

09000-1.1 Gaco Deck Coating
09000-2.1 FSC-Certified EcoTimber Flooring
09000-3.1 Water Based Urethane - Valspar  

       

       

1.1 Citrus Pest Control
2.1 Diatomaceous Earth
3.1 Jasco
4.1 Murphy Oil Soap
5.1 Manila Rope, Jute and Doormats
6.1 Simple Green

Leadership In Energy & 
Environmental Design (LEED)
1.1 to 2.1

7.1 Superdeck Wood Cleaner

06000-4.1    Radiant Barrier OSB

06000-5.1    Roseburg Sky Blend Particleboard
06000-6.1    Sierra Pine Medite II & Medite
06000-7.1    Thermo Ply
06000-8.1    BluWood (GreenSpec Listed)
06000-9.1    Borate Treated Lumber
06000-10.1  TimberStrand
06000-11.1  I Joist
06000-12.1  TREX Composite Decking

06000-13.1   Titebond Solvent Free Adhesive
DAP Beats the Nail06000-14.1

06000-16.1

      Thermal and Moisture
  Protection  07000

07000-1.1 Bonded Logic Ultra Touch Insulation
07000-2.1  Formaldehyde-Free Insulation Batts
07000-3.1  Touch’n Foam
07000-4.1  DAP Alex Plus Acrylic Latex Caulk

06000-20.1 FSC-Certified Shims

01100-1.1  What is FSC Certification
01100-2.1  What is FSC Guarantee
01100-3.1  You Have A Choice

06000-21.1 FSC-Certified Collins Pine
06000-22.1 FSC-Certified Hardwoods
06000-23.1 FSC-Certified Dimensional Lumber
06000-24.1 FSC-Certified Dimensional Redwood

FSC-Certified Wood

06000-26.1 FSC-Certified Swedish Century 

08000-4.1 FSC-Certified Windows
08000-5.1 FSC-Certified Mouldings

08000-6.1 FSC-Certified Doors

06000-25.1 Hayward Building Systems
         (FSC-Certified Trusses)

Wood & Plastics 06000 - Cont.

06000-21.1.FSC-Certified Collins Pine
06000-22.1 FSC-Certified Hardwoods

06000-25.1 Hayward Building Systems
                   (FSC-Certified Trusses)
06000-26.1 FSC-Certified Swedish Century 

 06000-27.1 FSC Collins Tru Wood Siding
 06000-28.1 CertainTeed WeatherBoards

06000-20.1 FSC-Certified Shims
06000-19.1 EZ-Shims

 06000-23.1 FSC-Certified Dimensional Lumber
 06000-24.1 FSC-Certified Dimensional Redwood

06000-29.1 Crystal Cabinets - GreenCore

09000-2.1 FSC-Certified EcoTimber Flooring

06000-27.1 FSC Collins TruWood Siding



Listed By Environmental Benefit

TM

Environmentally Preferred
Building Materials

   

Resource Efficient

02000-1.1    Erosion Control
03000-1.1    Column Form
03000-2.1    Rebar Supports
06000-1.1    AdvanTech OSB
06000-2.1    Homasote Sound Barrier
06000-3.1    PureBond Formaldehyde-Free Hardwood 
                    Plywood
06000-4.1    Radiant Barrier OSB
06000-5.1    Roseburg Sky Blend Particleboard
06000-6.1    Sierra Pine Medite II & Medex
06000-7.1    Thermo Ply
06000-8.1    BluWood
06000-9.1     Borate Treated Lumber
06000-10.1  TimberStrand
06000-11.1  I Joist
06000-12.1  TREX Composite Decking
06000-17.1  Hayward Tru-Drive Gun Nails
06000-18.1  Guns and Hand Driven Nails
06000-19.1  EZ Shims
06000-25.1  Roof  Trusses - Hayward Building Systems
06000-26.1  FSC-Certified Swedish Century Siding
06000-27.1  Collins TruWood Siding - Composition
                    Siding
06000-28.1  CertainTeed WeatherBoards
07000-1.1    Bonded Logic Ultra Touch
07000-2.1    Formaldehyde-Free Insulation Batts
08000-1.1    Energy Efficient Windows
08000-2.1    Solatube
08000-3.1    Velux Skylights
08000-5.1     FSC-Certified Mouldings
09000-2.1    EcoTimber Wood Flooring
5.1                Cotton, Sisal Twine, Jute and Manila Rope
        Natural Fiber Doormats

Healthy Forests

02000-1.1    Erosion Control
06000-1.1    AdvanTech OSB
06000-3.1    PureBond Formaldehyde-Free Hardwood 
       Plywood
06000-20.1  FSC-Certified Shims
06000-21.1  FSC-Certified Wood
06000-22.1  FSC-Certified Hardwood
06000-23.1  FSC-Certified Dimensional Lumber
06000-24.1  FSC-Certified Dimensional Redwood
06000-25.1  Roof  Trusses - Hayward Building Systems
06000-26.1  Swedish Century Siding
06000-27.1  FSC Collins TruWood Siding 
                    Composition Siding
08000-4.1    FSC-Certified Windows
08000-5.1    FSC-Certified Mouldings
08000-6.1    FSC-Certified Doors
09000-2.1    EcoTimber Wood Flooring

Human Health

02000-1.1    Erosion Control
06000-1.1    AdvanTech OSB
06000-2.1    Homasote Sound Barrier
06000-3.1    PureBond Formaldehyde-Free Hardwood Plywood
06000-5.1    Roseburg Sky Blend Particleboard
06000-6.1    Sierra Pine Medite II & Medex
06000-8.1    BluWood
06000-9.1    Borate Treated Lumber
06000-13.1  Titebond Solvent Free Construction Adhesive
06000-14.1  DAP Beats the Nail
06000-15.1  EcoTimber Healthy Bond Adhesive
06000-16.1  PL Premium Polyurethane Adhesive
06000-29.1  Crystal Cabinets
07000-1.1    Bonded Logic Ultra Touch
07000-2.1    Formaldehyde-Free Insulation Batts
07000-3.1    Touch’n Foam - Joint Sealant
07000-4.1    DAP Alex Plus Acrylic Latex Caulk
08000-1.1    Energy Efficient Windows
08000-2.1    Solatube
08000-3.1    Velux Skylights
09000-1.1    Gaco Decking Coating
09000-2.1    EcoTimber Wood Flooring
09000-3.1    Water Based Urethane - Valspar
1.1        Concern Citrus Pest Control
2.1        Concern Diatomaceous Earth
3.1          Jasco - TSP Substitute
4.1        Murphy Oil Soap
6.1        Simple Green
7.1                Superdeck Wood Cleaner




